
3785 Highway 27 

Kerrville, TX, 78028 

830-896-9044 

www.hillcountryyoutheventcenter.com 

 

Hot Dog Sports 12/6/12/8/19 Indoor Arena  

Swap Meet/ MKT Days 12/7/19 Show Barn 8am – 3pm FREE Admission 

Private Event 12/14/19 Exhibit Hall/ Barn  
Texas Gun and Knife Show 12/28-12/29/19 Exhibit Hall $6 Admission 9-5 Sat, 10-4 Sun 

 

 December  2019  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
4H Round Up 

Master 
Gardener’s 

5  
4H Round Up 

 

6  
Hot Dog Sports 

Kerr County 
Party 

7  
Hot Dog Sports 

Swap Meet 

Private Event 

8  
Hot Dog Sports 

 

9  
4H Pecan Show 

4H Club 

4H Archery 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Private Event 

14  
Private Event 

15  
4H Dog Project 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Private Event 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 Christmas 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Texas Gun and 
Knife Show 

29  
Texas Gun and 
Knife Show 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

http://www.hillcountryyoutheventcenter.com/

